
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0813 19-02-2010 Q SRT  Ansh Srivastava

4 GBA0307 27-01-2012 SRT  Divit Bhutani

5 GBA0267 26-03-2010 RJT  Hitarth Vasa

6 GBA0782 09-01-2011 Q AND  Sharvin Shinde

7 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor

8 GBA0078 06-05-2013 Q VLD  Darsh Joshi

9 GBA0084 23-08-2010 AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]

10 GBA0774 18-02-2012 Q MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

11 GBA0723 11-07-2010 Q AHD  Shaurya Balyan

12 GBA0305 27-06-2012 SRT  Hamza Shaikh

13 GBA0171 10-07-2012 Q MEH  Dev Parmar

14 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

15 GBA0173 16-11-2010 Kutch Soumya Patel

16 GBA0255 14-12-2010 VDR  Dev Shah

17 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar

18 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah

19 GBA0265 30-07-2010 RJT  Shaurya Mehta

20 GBA0080 01-02-2013 Q SUNR Panshul Makwana

21 GBA0320 26-05-2010 Q PORB Rudra Odedra

22 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

23 GBA0294 10-12-2010 Q VDR  Jaisal Mistry

24 GBA0129 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani [3]

25 GBA0625 20-02-2010 Q VDR  Ayan Katkar

26 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak

27 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi

28 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Q Kutch Divyansh Gomber

29 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

30 GBA0836 13-07-2010 Q GNR  Harshit Sisodiya

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri [2]

Round 2

 Rudra Chauhan [1]

 #1: 

 Ansh Srivastava
 #2: w.o.

 Sharvin Shinde
 #3: 21-15 21-11  (23')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #4: 21-13 21-12  (25')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]

 #5: 21-6 21-9  (23')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #6: 21-17 21-19  (22')

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #7: 21-10 21-13  (25')

 Dev Shah
 #8: w.o.

 Vivaan Shah
 #9: 21-15 21-8  (26')

 Shaurya Mehta
 #10: 21-9 21-12  (21')

 Mudit Jain
 #11: 21-14 21-9  (20')

 Harshal Vaswani [3]
 #12: 21-17 21-13  (23')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #13: 21-8 21-10  (20')

 Tanish Choksi
 #14: 21-9 21-6  (18')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #15: 21-5 21-12  (22')

 Parth Puri [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Rudra Chauhan [1]

 #17: 21-8 21-5  (15')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #18: 21-13 21-9  (25')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]

 #19: 21-3 21-3  (19')

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #20: 21-14 21-13  (24')

 Vivaan Shah
 #21: 23-21 21-16  (40')

 Mudit Jain
 #22: 21-11 21-17  (22')

 Tanish Choksi
 #23: 23-21 21-14  (14')

 Parth Puri [2]
 #24: 21-9 21-8  (18')

Semifinals

 Rudra Chauhan [1]

 #25: 21-7 21-4  (15')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]

 #26: 21-4 21-8  (22')

 Mudit Jain
 #27: 21-6 21-12  (21')

 Tanish Choksi
 #28: 21-17 21-17  (24')

Final

 Rudra Chauhan [1]

 #29: 21-16 21-9  (31')

 Tanish Choksi
 #30: 21-18 21-19  (34')

 Tanish Choksi
 #31: 22-24 21-16 21-14  (33')

# Seeded Players

1 Rudra Chauhan

2 Parth Puri

3 Harshal Vaswani

4 Zionzuriel Rodricks

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1
1 GBA0604 06-09-2011 GNR  Aditya Pandey
2  Bye
3 GBA0625 20-02-2010 VDR  Ayan Katkar
4  Bye
5  Bye
6 GBA0822 26-01-2011 AHD  Rean Patel
7  Bye
8 GBA0832 04-11-2012 SRT  Kahaan Mahadevwala
9 GBA0171 10-07-2012 MEH  Dev Parmar

10  Bye
11 GBA0839 05-08-2011 VLD  Tirth Panchal
12  Bye
13  Bye
14 GBA0960 28-05-2012 AND  Manvik Patel
15  Bye
16 GBA0800 21-08-2010 VLD  Bhavya Pancholi
17 GBA0309 07-03-2011 SRT  Divyam Gajjar
18  Bye
19 GBA0768 01-02-2012 VDR  Visarg Bhavsar
20  Bye
21  Bye
22 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber
23  Bye
24 GBA0761 08-12-2011 AHD  Ansh Vibhakar
25 GBA0836 13-07-2010 GNR  Harshit Sisodiya
26  Bye
27 GBA0554 29-11-2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani
28  Bye
29  Bye
30 GBA0725 23-12-2012 AHD  Om Sharma
31  Bye
32 GBA0858 12-08-2010 SRT  Malay Shah
33 GBA0294 10-12-2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry
34  Bye
35 GBA0820 06-06-2010 AHD  Dwit Panchal
36  Bye
37  Bye
38 GBA0852 02-12-2011 AND  Rudrapratap Parihar
39  Bye
40 GBA0787 31-03-2011 PORB Soham Bhalia
41 GBA0774 18-02-2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime
42  Bye
43 GBA0844 22-11-2014 SRT  Nirmaan Patel
44  Bye
45  Bye
46 GBA0783 10-05-2011 VLD  Hetik Bhatt
47  Bye
48 GBA0846 20-03-2010 AHD  Ayush Kumar
49 GBA0612 29-12-2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya
50  Bye
51 GBA0078 06-05-2013 VLD  Darsh Joshi
52  Bye
53 GBA0843 13-11-2010 VLD  Shlok Mehta
54 GBA0752 03-09-2011 AHD  Rishaan Jani
55  Bye
56 GBA0784 10-10-2011 VDR  Darsh Gautam
57 GBA0851 26-11-2010 AHD  Hriday Pujara
58  Bye
59 GBA0952 24-03-2011 SRT  Naksh Sancheti
60  Bye
61 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat
62 GBA0705 19-02-2012 AHD  Jishan Madhu
63  Bye
64 GBA0782 09-01-2011 AND  Sharvin Shinde
65 GBA0110 12-04-2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela
66  Bye
67 GBA0121 21-08-2011 BVP  Aditya Makwana
68  Bye
69 GBA0476 30-01-2010 SRT  Charan Mateti
70 GBA0808 20-11-2013 VLD  Kiyansh Makkar
71  Bye
72 GBA0813 19-02-2010 SRT  Ansh Srivastava
73 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
74  Bye
75 GBA0821 12-01-2013 VDR  Jiyaan Patel
76  Bye
77 GBA0633 27-07-2011 VLD  Vaidik Solanki
78 GBA0961 28-12-2013 SRT  Shourya Golchha
79  Bye
80 GBA0797 27-08-2010 JAM  Devarsh Patel
81 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra
82  Bye
83 GBA0081 15-12-2010 SRT  Dakshit Mungray
84  Bye
85 GBA0012 21-12-2010 VDR  Ramniranjan Singh Shekhawat
86 GBA0168 22-01-2013 MEH  Ranveersingh Rathor
87  Bye
88 GBA0796 02-05-2010 AHD  Ayaan Hundia
89 GBA0080 01-02-2013 SUNR Panshul Makwana
90  Bye
91 GBA0840 02-06-2012 AND  Tirth Patel
92  Bye
93 GBA0951 15-03-2010 Kutch Shiven Poddar
94 GBA0864 12-10-2012 SRT  Mehaan Narang
95  Bye
96 GBA0803 07-09-2012 VLD  Vivaan Toshniwal

Round 2

 Aditya Pandey
 #1:  Ayan Katkar
 #2:  Rean Patel
 #3:  Kahaan Mahadevwala
 #4:  Dev Parmar
 #5:  Tirth Panchal
 #6:  Manvik Patel
 #7:  Bhavya Pancholi
 #8:  Divyam Gajjar
 #9:  Visarg Bhavsar
 #10:  Divyansh Gomber
 #11:  Ansh Vibhakar
 #12:  Harshit Sisodiya
 #13:  Ark Bhadani
 #14:  Om Sharma
 #15:  Malay Shah
 #16:  Jaisal Mistry
 #17:  Dwit Panchal
 #18:  Rudrapratap Parihar
 #19:  Soham Bhalia
 #20:  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

 #21:  Nirmaan Patel
 #22:  Hetik Bhatt
 #23:  Ayush Kumar
 #24:  Kiaan Gondaliya
 #25:  Darsh Joshi
 #26:  Rishaan Jani
 #27: 15-9 15-11  (15') Darsh Gautam
 #28:  Hriday Pujara
 #29:  Naksh Sancheti
 #30:  Pragyan Bapat
 #31: 14-15 15-8 15-14  (31')
 Sharvin Shinde
 #32:  Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #33:  Aditya Makwana
 #34:  Charan Mateti
 #35: 15-4 15-3  (11') Ansh Srivastava
 #36:  Shaurya Balyan
 #37:  Jiyaan Patel
 #38:  Vaidik Solanki
 #39: 15-10 15-2  (13') Devarsh Patel
 #40:  Rudra Odedra
 #41:  Dakshit Mungray
 #42:  Ranveersingh Rathor
 #43: 15-7 15-12  (13') Ayaan Hundia
 #44:  Panshul Makwana
 #45:  Tirth Patel
 #46:  Shiven Poddar
 #47: 15-4 15-4  (9') Vivaan Toshniwal
 #48: 

Finals

 Ayan Katkar
 #49: w.o.

 Rean Patel
 #50: 15-14 15-14  (25')

 Dev Parmar
 #51: 15-11 15-3  (10')

 Manvik Patel
 #52: 15-3 15-4  (11')

 Visarg Bhavsar
 #53: 15-8 5-15 15-6  (25')

 Divyansh Gomber
 #54: 15-6 15-5  (9')

 Harshit Sisodiya
 #55: 11-15 15-10 15-9  (20')

 Malay Shah
 #56: 15-5 15-14  (13')

 Jaisal Mistry
 #57: 15-5 15-5  (15')

 Soham Bhalia
 #58: 15-14 15-14  (18')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

 #59: 15-5 15-7  (15')

 
 #60: No Match

 Darsh Joshi
 #61: 15-6 13-15 15-6  (26')

 Darsh Gautam
 #62: 15-14 15-6  (14')

 Naksh Sancheti
 #63: w.o.

 Sharvin Shinde
 #64: 15-7 14-15 15-4  (23')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #65: w.o.

 Ansh Srivastava
 #66: 15-9 15-8  (13')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #67: 15-9 15-11  (16')

 Devarsh Patel
 #68: 14-15 15-5 15-12  (20')

 Rudra Odedra
 #69: 15-13 15-4  (15')

 Ranveersingh Rathor
 #70: 15-10 15-3  (19')

 Panshul Makwana
 #71: 15-7 15-7  (17')

 Shiven Poddar
 #72: w.o.

Qualifiers

 Ayan Katkar
 #73: 15-12 15-14  (15')

Q1

 Dev Parmar
 #74: 15-9 15-12  (15')

Q2

 Divyansh Gomber
 #75: 15-9 15-6  (15')

Q3

 Harshit Sisodiya
 #76: 15-13 15-6  (11')

Q4

 Jaisal Mistry
 #77: 15-5 15-7  (17')

Q5

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

 #78: w.o.
Q6

 Darsh Joshi
 #79: 15-5 15-5  (11')

Q7

 Sharvin Shinde
 #80: 15-5 15-3  (9')

Q8

 Ansh Srivastava
 #81: 15-9 15-6  (14')

Q9

 Shaurya Balyan
 #82: 15-11 15-9  (12')

Q10

 Rudra Odedra
 #83: 15-5 15-10  (20')

Q11

 Panshul Makwana
 #84: 15-7 10-15 15-9  (25')

Q12

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U13

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0602 27-06-2011 AHD  Anvi Patel

4 GBA0701 21-08-2012 Q AHD  Pahal Chawat

5 GBA0773 01-01-2011 Q MEH  Kavya Singh

6 GBA0316 15-09-2011 SRT  Aashvee Kantawala

7 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

8 GBA0135 03-11-2010 VDR  Parthivi Mashru

9 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya [3]

10 GBA0225 08-02-2013 AND  Jainy Kotak

11 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

12 GBA0118 17-03-2010 Q AND  Divyta Tiwari

13 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

14 GBA0771 27-05-2012 Q JAM  Heer Trivedi

15 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

16 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

17 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun

18 GBA0710 10-03-2010 Q AHD  Fiona Desai

19 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini

20 GBA0628 23-10-2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

21 GBA0296 31-05-2010 VDR  Falak Sanghvi

22 GBA0282 27-08-2013 SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana

23 GBA0186 12-09-2012 Q VDR  Aayushi Chulet

24 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy [4]

25 GBA0222 24-06-2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana

26 GBA0089 29-12-2010 AND  Jasleenkaur G Syan

27 GBA0034 23-03-2010 Q AHD  Saumya Sharma

28 GBA0319 11-10-2010 SRT  Yashvi Paronawala

29 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

30 GBA0730 05-12-2010 Q JAM  Avani Peshkar

31 GBA0258 21-04-2011 AHD  Yuva Patel

32 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey [2]

Round 2

 Siona Gala [1]

 #1: 

 Anvi Patel
 #2: 21-4 21-8  (18')

 Kavya Singh
 #3: 21-7 21-8  (15')

 Diya S Panikar
 #4: 21-6 21-10  (20')

 Pankti Marvaniya [3]

 #5: 21-2 21-6  (15')

 Divyta Tiwari
 #6: 21-12 21-14  (15')

 Preksha Parmar
 #7: 21-17 22-20  (25')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #8: 18-21 21-17 21-18  (42')

 Heerva Paun
 #9: 21-6 21-6  (16')

 Aaral Patel
 #10: 21-12 21-13  (22')

 Falak Sanghvi
 #11: 21-10 21-10  (20')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]

 #12: 22-20 21-4  (20')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #13: 21-13 18-21 21-13  (40')

 Saumya Sharma
 #14: 21-12 21-14  (25')

 Vanya Manchanda
 #15: 21-16 21-13  (24')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 #16: 21-12 21-8  (21')

Quarterfinals

 Siona Gala [1]
 #17: 21-14 21-16  (25')

 Diya S Panikar
 #18: 21-18 21-5  (16')

 Pankti Marvaniya [3]

 #19: 21-6 21-14  (21')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #20: 21-9 18-21 21-6  (35')

 Heerva Paun
 #21: 19-21 21-13 21-12  (35')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]

 #22: 21-7 21-13  (23')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #23: 21-18 21-15  (24')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 #24: 21-7 21-6  (18')

Semifinals

 Siona Gala [1]
 #25: 21-10 21-17  (22')

 Pankti Marvaniya [3]
 #26: 8-21 21-16 21-17  (36')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]
 #27: 21-13 21-13  (19')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 #28: 21-4 21-4  (25')

Final

 Siona Gala [1]
 #29: 21-7 21-5  (16')

 Anusha Pandey [2]
 #30: 21-11 21-17  (26')

 Anusha Pandey [2]
 #31: 21-16 21-23 22-20  (64')

# Seeded Players

1 Siona Gala

2 Anusha Pandey

3 Pankti Marvaniya

4 Aarshia Rejoy

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet
2  Bye
3 GBA0838 03-09-2014 VLD  Naitri Sapovadiya
4  Bye
5 GBA0698 23-10-2013 VDR  Vedanshi Shukla
6  Bye
7 GBA0704 18-01-2013 AHD  Diti Mistry
8 GBA0860 30-03-2010 SRT  Priya Patel
9 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

10  Bye
11 GBA0306 26-07-2012 SRT  Divija Paranjpe
12 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma
13 GBA0871 09-12-2012 AHD  Advita Killekar
14  Bye
15 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai
16 GBA0786 03-03-2010 BH  Pearl Mistry
17 GBA0771 27-05-2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi
18  Bye
19 06-05-2012 SRT  Binaisha
20  Bye
21 GBA0801 16-07-2010 AHD  Maisha Gandhi
22  Bye
23 GBA0830 16-10-2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar
24 GBA0967 19-09-2012 VLD  Brionna Gamiti
25 GBA0701 21-08-2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat
26  Bye
27 GBA0188 30-09-2013 MEH  Aarna Srivastava
28 GBA0072 02-01-2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi
29 GBA0857 17-12-2011 AND  Maanvi Bhargav
30  Bye
31 GBA0837 23-10-2013 SRT  Lakshmi Vaidyan
32 GBA0861 04-01-2014 VLD  Saanvi Modi
33 GBA0620 13-03-2011 VLD  Vandita Rathod
34 GBA0716 28-09-2010 VDR  Jahnavi Nair
35  Bye
36 GBA0638 20-11-2010 AHD  Laher Contractor
37 GBA0285 15-04-2011 SRT  Kavleen Kaur Khurana
38 GBA0850 29-09-2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu
39  Bye
40 GBA0773 01-01-2011 MEH  Kavya Singh
41 GBA0969 23-06-2011 VDR  Durva Patel
42 GBA0863 18-01-2012 SRT  Trisha Parekh
43  Bye
44 GBA0244 01-01-2012 AND  Devarshi Pandya
45  Bye
46 GBA0806 23-12-2014 VLD  Dhriti Dedhia
47  Bye
48 GBA0710 10-03-2010 AHD  Fiona Desai
49 GBA0118 17-03-2010 AND  Divyta Tiwari
50 GBA0766 05-10-2011 SRT  Jaini Patel
51  Bye
52 GBA0814 26-08-2012 VDR  Dhriya Thakkar
53 GBA0613 14-09-2011 SRT  Cherisha Singhvi
54 GBA0788 14-04-2010 BH  Zeel Bhavsar
55  Bye
56 GBA0691 10-03-2011 AHD  Ishita Jain
57 GBA0707 22-10-2012 VDR  Khevna Parmar
58 GBA0730 05-12-2010 JAM  Avani Peshkar
59  Bye
60 GBA0865 09-09-2013 SRT  Reva Dama
61  Bye
62 GBA0833 29-12-2011 VLD  Anushka Gupta
63  Bye
64 GBA0777 07-02-2011 AHD  Devyani Vadgama

Round 2

 Aayushi Chulet
 #1: 
 Naitri Sapovadiya
 #2: 
 Vedanshi Shukla
 #3: 
 Priya Patel
 #4: 15-8 15-12  (16')
 Vandana Singh
 #5: 
 Saumya Sharma
 #6: 15-1 15-5  (12')
 Advita Killekar
 #7: 
 Disha Desai
 #8: 15-7 15-3  (15')
 Heer Trivedi
 #9: 
 Binaisha
 #10: 
 Maisha Gandhi
 #11: 
 Brionna Gamiti
 #12: 15-10 15-6  (15')
 Pahal Chawat
 #13: 
 Manya Tadvi
 #14: 15-14 15-13  (8')
 Maanvi Bhargav
 #15: 
 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #16: 15-5 15-4  (16')
 Jahnavi Nair
 #17: 15-3 15-1  (12')
 Laher Contractor
 #18: 
 Vidhi Sahu
 #19: 15-8 15-8  (15')
 Kavya Singh
 #20: 
 Trisha Parekh
 #21: 15-6 15-10  (10')
 Devarshi Pandya
 #22: 
 Dhriti Dedhia
 #23: 
 Fiona Desai
 #24: 
 Divyta Tiwari
 #25: 15-5 15-3  (8')
 Dhriya Thakkar
 #26: 
 Zeel Bhavsar
 #27: 15-6 15-7  (13')
 Ishita Jain
 #28: 
 Avani Peshkar
 #29: 15-5 15-2  (12')
 Reva Dama
 #30: 
 Anushka Gupta
 #31: 
 Devyani Vadgama
 #32: 

Finals

 Aayushi Chulet
 #33: 15-4 15-2  (12')

 Priya Patel
 #34: w.o.

 Saumya Sharma
 #35: 15-12 15-10  (19')

 Disha Desai
 #36: 15-4 15-7  (13')

 Heer Trivedi
 #37: w.o.

 Maisha Gandhi
 #38: 15-10 15-8  (14')

 Pahal Chawat
 #39: 15-10 15-4  (17')

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #40: 15-7 15-11  (15')

 Jahnavi Nair
 #41: 15-6 15-11  (13')

 Kavya Singh
 #42: 9-15 15-9 15-8  (32')

 Devarshi Pandya
 #43: 15-12 15-11  (20')

 Fiona Desai
 #44: 15-3 15-3  (9')

 Divyta Tiwari
 #45: w.o.

 Zeel Bhavsar
 #46: 15-5 15-5  (17')

 Avani Peshkar
 #47: 15-0 15-3  (10')

 Devyani Vadgama
 #48: 11-15 15-12 15-10  (25')

Qualifiers

 Aayushi Chulet
 #49: 15-8 15-5  (12')

Q1

 Saumya Sharma
 #50: 15-8 15-11  (12')

Q2

 Heer Trivedi
 #51: 15-10 15-14  (16')

Q3

 Pahal Chawat
 #52: 15-10 15-8  (16')

Q4

 Kavya Singh
 #53: 15-9 15-7  (16')

Q5

 Fiona Desai
 #54: 15-13 15-13  (21')

Q6

 Divyta Tiwari
 #55: 15-7 15-7  (20')

Q7

 Avani Peshkar
 #56: 15-13 15-14  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BD U13

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0252
GBA0233

29-07-2010
03-11-2010

MEH
AHD  Parth Puri [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0633
GBA0843

27-07-2011
13-11-2010

VLD
VLD  Shlok Mehta

 Vaidik Solanki

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0803
GBA0839

07-09-2012
05-08-2011

VLD
VLD  Tirth Panchal

 Vivaan Toshniwal

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0137
GBA0320

20-09-2010
26-05-2010

AND
PORB Rudra Odedra

 Shivam Parmar

8 GBA0705
GBA0171

19-02-2012
10-07-2012

AHD
MEH  Dev Parmar

 Jishan Madhu

9 GBA0840
GBA0852

02-06-2012
02-12-2011

AND
AND  Rudrapratap Parihar

 Tirth Patel

10 GBA0808
GBA0800

20-11-2013
21-08-2010

VLD
VLD  Bhavya Pancholi

 Kiyansh Makkar

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0294
GBA0129

10-12-2010
25-03-2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Jaisal Mistry

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0212
GBA0261

09-01-2010
28-06-2010

SRT
Kutch Bhashy Pathak

 Tanish Choksi

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0084
GBA0597

23-08-2010
28-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Mudit Jain [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

Quarterfinals

 Parth Puri [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #1: 

 Shlok Mehta
 Vaidik Solanki
 #2: 

 Tirth Panchal
 Vivaan Toshniwal
 #3: 

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #4: 24-26 21-19 21-11  (50')

 Rudrapratap Parihar
 Tirth Patel
 #5: 21-11 21-13  (25')

 Harshal Vaswani
 Jaisal Mistry
 #6: 

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #7: 

 Mudit Jain [2]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Parth Puri [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #9: 21-1 21-6  (13')

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #10: 21-4 21-6  (15')

 Harshal Vaswani
 Jaisal Mistry
 #11: 21-5 21-2  (18')

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #12: 18-21 21-18 24-22  (57')

Final

 Parth Puri [1]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #13: 21-3 21-7  (15')

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #14: 21-8 21-12  (22')

Winner

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #15: 21-11 21-14  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Parth Puri

Rudra Chauhan

2 Mudit Jain

Zionzuriel Rodricks

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
GD U13

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0070
GBA0182

25-04-2010
30-05-2010

VDR
AND  Dhvani Daxini [1]

 Preksha Parmar

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0850
GBA0034

29-09-2010
23-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Saumya Sharma

 Vidhi Sahu

4 GBA0691
GBA0777

10-03-2011
07-02-2011

AHD
AHD  Devyani Vadgama

 Ishita Jain

5 GBA0771
GBA0730

27-05-2012
05-12-2010

JAM
JAM  Avani Peshkar

 Heer Trivedi

6 GBA0296
GBA0186

31-05-2010
12-09-2012

VDR
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Falak Sanghvi

7 GBA0105
GBA0222

06-07-2011
24-06-2010

Morbi
RJT  Nyasa Makwana

 Pankti Marvaniya

8 GBA0258
GBA0602

21-04-2011
27-06-2011

AHD
AHD  Anvi Patel

 Yuva Patel

9 GBA0050
GBA0125

06-01-2010
27-07-2010

AHD
MEH  Diya S Panikar

 Sanskriti Jain

10 GBA0089
GBA0118

29-12-2010
17-03-2010

AND
AND  Divyta Tiwari

 Jasleenkaur G Syan

11 GBA0837
GBA0282

23-10-2013
27-08-2013

SRT
SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana

 Lakshmi Vaidyan

12 GBA0312
GBA0247

03-01-2011
09-08-2011

SRT
AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

 Aashi Ranjan

13 GBA0701
GBA0704

21-08-2012
18-01-2013

AHD
AHD  Diti Mistry

 Pahal Chawat

14 GBA0838
GBA0806

03-09-2014
23-12-2014

VLD
VLD  Dhriti Dedhia

 Naitri Sapovadiya

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0031
GBA0263

15-02-2010
21-12-2010

SRT
GNR  Anusha Pandey [2]

 Siona Gala

Quarterfinals

 Dhvani Daxini [1]

 Preksha Parmar

 #1: 

 Saumya Sharma
 Vidhi Sahu
 #2: 21-14 23-21  (30')

 Aayushi Chulet
 Falak Sanghvi
 #3: 21-16 21-18  (26')

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #4: 21-17 21-8  (33')

 Diya S Panikar
 Sanskriti Jain
 #5: 21-12 21-8  (20')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 Aashi Ranjan
 #6: 21-9 21-9  (24')

 Diti Mistry
 Pahal Chawat
 #7: w.o.

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Siona Gala

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Saumya Sharma
 Vidhi Sahu
 #9: 21-17 21-18  (34')

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #10: 21-7 21-5  (21')

 Diya S Panikar
 Sanskriti Jain
 #11: 21-19 21-14  (27')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Siona Gala
 #12: 21-5 21-2  (17')

Final

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #13: 21-9 21-14  (23')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Siona Gala
 #14: 21-13 21-11  (21')

Winner

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Siona Gala
 #15: 21-16 21-16  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Dhvani Daxini

Preksha Parmar

2 Anusha Pandey

Siona Gala

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U15

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0645 21-11-2008 Q RJT  Maharshi Sharma

4 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

5 GBA0076 18-02-2009 Q RJT  Yuvraj Parmar

6 GBA0084 23-08-2010 AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks

7 GBA0129 25-03-2010 Q VDR  Harshal Vaswani

8 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale

9 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [3]

10 GBA0233 03-11-2010 Q AHD  Parth Puri

11 GBA0949 05-03-2009 Q AND  Krutarth Gohel

12 GBA0167 24-01-2008 Q VLD  Maharshi Modi

13 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

14 GBA0794 25-07-2008 Q PORB Aditya Bhutiya

15 GBA0751 20-07-2009 Q AHD  Kabir Jetwani

16 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar

17 GBA0297 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

18 GBA0805 12-02-2008 Q VLD  Aarnav Kotecha

19 GBA0046 13-07-2008 Q RJT  Rutav Kanabar

20 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

21 GBA0649 26-04-2008 VDR  Vedant Mishra

22 GBA0277 18-04-2009 Q DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

23 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Q Kutch Bhashy Pathak

24 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra [4]

25 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

26 GBA0071 30-09-2010 Q AHD  Kiaan Contractor

27 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om

28 GBA0212 09-01-2010 Q SRT  Tanish Choksi

29 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel

30 GBA0109 26-08-2011 Q GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

31 GBA0252 29-07-2010 Q MEH  Rudra Chauhan

32 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker [2]

Round 2

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #1: 

 Ridam Kukana
 #2: 21-16 11-21 21-17  (36')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #3: 21-17 21-17  (30')

 Vedant Bangale
 #4: 21-16 21-17  (25')

 Tarang Kshatriya [3]

 #5: 21-10 21-14  (24')

 Maharshi Modi
 #6: 21-14 21-13  (21')

 Vivaan Paraswani
 #7: 21-13 21-10  (26')

 Kabir Jetwani
 #8: 8-21 21-18 25-23  (34')

 Aarnav Kotecha
 #9: w.o.

 Rutav Kanabar
 #10: w.o.

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #11: 29-30 21-7 21-10  (36')

 Ishaan Chopra [4]
 #12: 21-18 13-21 21-13  (44')

 Hardik Bansal
 #13: 21-13 21-14  (25')

 Tanish Choksi
 #14: 21-5 21-4  (16')

 Urv Patel
 #15: 21-12 21-10  (18')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #16: 19-21 22-20 21-14  (57')

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]
 #17: 21-13 21-14  (21')

 Vedant Bangale
 #18: 14-21 21-16 21-18  (37')

 Tarang Kshatriya [3]

 #19: 21-7 21-6  (20')

 Kabir Jetwani
 #20: 21-12 21-19  (20')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #21: 21-17 21-17  (20')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #22: 21-15 21-16  (25')

 Tanish Choksi
 #23: 21-17 21-9  (24')

 Urv Patel
 #24: 21-13 21-16  (30')

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #25: 21-9 21-11  (27')

 Tarang Kshatriya [3]

 #26: 21-9 21-8  (15')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #27: 23-21 22-20  (47')

 Urv Patel
 #28: 21-9 21-9  (19')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]
 #29: 21-18 21-16  (23')

 Urv Patel
 #30: 21-7 21-12  (26')

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]
 #31: 21-11 21-12  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

2 Parin Thaker

3 Tarang Kshatriya

4 Ishaan Chopra

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0848 08-09-2008 AHD  Dhruvansh Talsania
2  Bye
3 GBA0853 16-02-2009 SRT  Rudra Patel
4  Bye
5 GBA0791 07-04-2009 GNR  Moksha Rajput
6  Bye
7 GBA0805 12-02-2008 VLD  Aarnav Kotecha
8  Bye
9 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar

10  Bye
11 GBA0255 14-12-2010 VDR  Dev Shah
12  Bye
13 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry
14  Bye
15 GBA0780 19-04-2008 BH  Priyam S Raval
16 GBA0163 13-03-2009 AND  Parth S Bhargav
17 GBA0103 06-07-2008 RJT  Manthan Solanki
18  Bye
19 GBA0750 27-11-2009 AHD  Daksh Patel
20  Bye
21 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak
22  Bye
23 GBA0226 25-11-2009 AND  Stavan Dave
24  Bye
25 GBA0599 18-09-2009 JAM  Parth Zala
26  Bye
27 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt
28  Bye
29 GBA0790 20-11-2009 AHD  Om Patel
30  Bye
31 GBA0778 19-11-2008 SRT  Mann Patel
32 GBA0794 25-07-2008 PORB Aditya Bhutiya
33 GBA0129 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani
34  Bye
35 GBA0965 23-03-2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva
36  Bye
37 GBA0772 05-03-2009 AHD  Karan Shah
38  Bye
39 GBA0176 27-04-2009 AND  Vedkumar Patel
40  Bye
41 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan
42  Bye
43 GBA0819 02-03-2009 BH  Aum Barot
44  Bye
45 GBA0081 15-12-2010 SRT  Dakshit Mungray
46  Bye
47 GBA0831 17-08-2008 AHD  Shivam B Bhatt
48 GBA0605 19-11-2009 VLD  Nihaal Chaudhary
49 GBA0645 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma
50  Bye
51 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia
52  Bye
53 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra
54  Bye
55 GBA0959 15-11-2009 Kutch Rakshit Khade
56 GBA0948 09-10-2008 SRT  Jash Suba
57 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain
58  Bye
59 GBA0954 09-09-2009 AND  Adit Bhavsar
60  Bye
61 GBA0026 27-04-2009 NAV  Vansh Mahajan
62  Bye
63 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi
64 GBA0647 28-03-2009 VDR  Kaustubh Salunke

Round 2

 Dhruvansh Talsania
 #1: 
 Rudra Patel
 #2: 
 Moksha Rajput
 #3: 
 Aarnav Kotecha
 #4: 
 Rutav Kanabar
 #5: 
 Dev Shah
 #6: 
 Pushyat Mistry
 #7: 
 Priyam S Raval
 #8: 15-12 15-12  (15')
 Manthan Solanki
 #9: 
 Daksh Patel
 #10: 
 Bhashy Pathak
 #11: 
 Stavan Dave
 #12: 
 Parth Zala
 #13: 
 Nishk Bhatt
 #14: 
 Om Patel
 #15: 
 Aditya Bhutiya
 #16: 15-4 15-11  (10')
 Harshal Vaswani
 #17: 
 Jyotirmay Leuva
 #18: 
 Karan Shah
 #19: 
 Vedkumar Patel
 #20: 
 Rudra Chauhan
 #21: 
 Aum Barot
 #22: 
 Dakshit Mungray
 #23: 
 Nihaal Chaudhary
 #24: 
 Maharshi Sharma
 #25: 
 Het Kanojia
 #26: 
 Rudra Odedra
 #27: 
 Rakshit Khade
 #28: 15-8 15-9  (15')
 Mudit Jain
 #29: 
 Adit Bhavsar
 #30: 
 Vansh Mahajan
 #31: 
 Tanish Choksi
 #32: w.o.

Finals

 Rudra Patel
 #65: w.o.

 Aarnav Kotecha
 #66: w.o.

 Rutav Kanabar
 #67: 15-8 15-9  (17')

 Pushyat Mistry
 #68: 15-12 15-9  (17')

 Daksh Patel
 #69: w.o.

 Bhashy Pathak
 #70: 15-8 15-3  (12')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #71: 15-6 12-15 15-12  (25')

 Aditya Bhutiya
 #72: 15-11 15-13  (21')

 Harshal Vaswani
 #73: 15-5 15-10  (17')

 Vedkumar Patel
 #74: w.o.

 Rudra Chauhan
 #75: w.o.

 Dakshit Mungray
 #76: 15-6 15-5  (13')

 Maharshi Sharma
 #77: 15-12 15-7  (15')

 Rudra Odedra
 #78: 15-8 15-3  (20')

 Mudit Jain
 #79: 15-4 15-2  (11')

 Tanish Choksi
 #80: 15-5 15-6  (15')

Qualifiers

 Aarnav Kotecha
 #97: 15-6 15-7  (15')

Q1

 Rutav Kanabar
 #98: 15-6 15-9  (17')

Q2

 Bhashy Pathak
 #99: 15-8 15-8  (13')

Q3

 Aditya Bhutiya
 #100: 12-15 15-8 15-14  (28')

Q4

 Harshal Vaswani
 #101: 15-3 15-8  (11')

Q5

 Rudra Chauhan
 #102: 15-4 15-6  (11')

Q6

 Maharshi Sharma
 #103: 15-6 15-12  (19')

Q7

 Tanish Choksi
 #104: 15-9 15-11  (20')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

65 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh
66 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
67  Bye
68 GBA0793 03-12-2008 BH  Prakhar Agrawal
69  Bye
70 GBA0835 23-10-2009 SRT  Dhruvin Engineer
71  Bye
72 GBA0640 06-09-2008 DHD  Niv Roza
73 GBA0826 14-04-2008 VLD  Luv Singh
74 GBA0797 27-08-2010 JAM  Devarsh Patel
75  Bye
76 GBA0277 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
77  Bye
78 GBA0770 23-02-2008 AHD  Priyanshu Sharma
79  Bye
80 GBA0284 29-12-2008 RJT  Khush Pabari
81 GBA0767 31-03-2008 SRT  Jass Khushalani
82 GBA0294 10-12-2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry
83  Bye
84 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor
85  Bye
86 GBA0629 20-01-2009 NAV  Tanay Pathak
87  Bye
88 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar
89  Bye
90 GBA0803 07-09-2012 VLD  Vivaan Toshniwal
91  Bye
92 GBA0968 26-07-2009 SRT  Darsh Bhimsariya
93  Bye
94 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber
95  Bye
96 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani
97 GBA0604 06-09-2011 GNR  Aditya Pandey
98 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah
99  Bye

100 GBA0825 14-04-2008 VLD  Kush Singh
101  Bye
102 GBA0827 10-06-2009 JAM  Dhyey Mehta
103  Bye
104 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri
105 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai
106 GBA0173 16-11-2010 Kutch Soumya Patel
107  Bye
108 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar
109  Bye
110 GBA0625 20-02-2010 VDR  Ayan Katkar
111  Bye
112 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta
113 GBA0167 24-01-2008 VLD  Maharshi Modi
114 GBA0787 31-03-2011 PORB Soham Bhalia
115  Bye
116 GBA0813 19-02-2010 SRT  Ansh Srivastava
117  Bye
118 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma
119  Bye
120 GBA0811 18-05-2008 AHD  Rushad Kasad
121  Bye
122 GBA0775 29-11-2009 MEH  Adhya Prajapati
123  Bye
124 GBA0606 04-09-2009 SRT  Saiyam Shah
125  Bye
126 GBA0949 05-03-2009 AND  Krutarth Gohel
127  Bye
128 GBA0214 11-02-2008 VDR  Divyam Shah

Round 2

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #33: 15-4 15-5  (13')
 Prakhar Agrawal
 #34: 
 Dhruvin Engineer
 #35: 
 Niv Roza
 #36: 
 Devarsh Patel
 #37: 15-6 15-4  (10')
 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #38: 
 Priyanshu Sharma
 #39: 
 Khush Pabari
 #40: 
 Jaisal Mistry
 #41: 15-12 15-13  (20')
 Kiaan Contractor
 #42: 
 Tanay Pathak
 #43: 
 Shivam Parmar
 #44: 
 Vivaan Toshniwal
 #45: 
 Darsh Bhimsariya
 #46: 
 Divyansh Gomber
 #47: 
 Kabir Jetwani
 #48: 
 Vivaan Shah
 #49: w.o.
 Kush Singh
 #50: 
 Dhyey Mehta
 #51: 
 Parth Puri
 #52: 
 Hridaan Desai
 #53: w.o.
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #54: 
 Ayan Katkar
 #55: 
 Moksh Mehta
 #56: 
 Maharshi Modi
 #57: 15-1 15-10  (12')
 Ansh Srivastava
 #58: 
 Aksansh Verma
 #59: 
 Rushad Kasad
 #60: 
 Adhya Prajapati
 #61: 
 Saiyam Shah
 #62: 
 Krutarth Gohel
 #63: 
 Divyam Shah
 #64: 

Finals

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #81: w.o.

 Niv Roza
 #82: 15-7 15-10  (15')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #83: 15-1 15-4  (10')

 
 #84: No Match

 Kiaan Contractor
 #85: 15-14 15-4  (16')

 Tanay Pathak
 #86: 15-11 15-11  (15')

 Darsh Bhimsariya
 #87: w.o.

 Kabir Jetwani
 #88: 15-6 15-11  (18')

 Vivaan Shah
 #89: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Parth Puri
 #90: 15-1 15-1  (8')

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #91: 15-11 15-10  (18')

 Moksh Mehta
 #92: 15-7 15-6  (13')

 Maharshi Modi
 #93: 15-8 14-15 15-8  (30')

 
 #94: No Match

 Adhya Prajapati
 #95: 14-15 15-10 15-11  (20')

 Krutarth Gohel
 #96: w.o.

Qualifiers

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #105: 15-9 15-12  (15')

Q9

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #106: w.o.

Q10

 Kiaan Contractor
 #107: 15-13 15-13  (19')

Q11

 Kabir Jetwani
 #108: 15-3 15-1  (12')

Q12

 Parth Puri
 #109: 15-12 15-5  (15')

Q13

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #110: 15-14 12-15 15-11  (32')

Q14

 Maharshi Modi
 #111: w.o.

Q15

 Krutarth Gohel
 #112: 15-9 15-9  (17')

Q16

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U15

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

2 GBA0258 21-04-2011 Q AHD  Yuva Patel

3 GBA0050 06-01-2010 Q AHD  Sanskriti Jain

4 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

5 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala [6]

6 GBA0152 27-12-2008 Q VDR  Dhruvi Baria

7 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey

8 GBA0030 28-09-2008 VDR  Prakruti Solanki

9 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair [3]

10 GBA0139 06-10-2008 VDR  Falak Pala

11 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

12 GBA0234 16-12-2009 Q AND  Dhruvi Chawda

13 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [5]

14 GBA0730 05-12-2010 Q JAM  Avani Peshkar

15 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

16 GBA0452 03-07-2009 Q SRT  Nishi Shah

17 GBA0818 11-06-2009 Q VDR  Khushi Patel

18 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

19 GBA0247 09-08-2011 Q AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

20 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod [7]

21 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak

22 GBA0138 15-02-2009 Q VDR  Rucha Panchal

23 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

24 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [4]

25 GBA0186 12-09-2012 Q VDR  Aayushi Chulet

26 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

27 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Q Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

28 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava [8]

29 GBA0595 23-02-2009 Q VLD  Archi Ghetia

30 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

31 GBA0289 02-06-2008 GNR  Elisha Patel

32 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [2]

Round 2

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #1: 21-5 21-1  (14')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #2: 21-8 21-11  (18')

 Siona Gala [6]
 #3: 21-6 21-10  (20')

 Anusha Pandey
 #4: 21-4 21-10  (15')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #5: 21-23 21-11 21-9  (40')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #6: 21-5 21-5  (16')

 Nitya Kotai [5]
 #7: 21-2 21-3  (12')

 Khushi Narwade
 #8: 21-7 21-15  (22')

 Diya S Panikar
 #9: 21-14 21-16  (22')

 Sudipti Rathod [7]
 #10: 21-19 21-13  (24')

 Rucha Panchal
 #11: 24-22 21-18  (30')

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 #12: 21-1 21-5  (13')

 Manya Modi
 #13: 21-8 21-5  (16')

 Vagisha Srivastava [8]

 #14: 21-8 21-10  (21')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #15: 21-12 21-12  (21')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [2]

 #16: 21-6 21-3  (16')

Quarterfinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #17: 21-18 21-7  (24')

 Siona Gala [6]
 #18: 21-16 21-18  (34')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #19: 21-10 21-7  (20')

 Nitya Kotai [5]
 #20: 21-14 21-19  (22')

 Sudipti Rathod [7]

 #21: 21-7 21-16  (27')

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 #22: 21-9 21-4  (25')

 Vagisha Srivastava [8]

 #23: 21-13 21-9  (27')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [2]
 #24: 21-15 21-16  (30')

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #25: 21-15 21-5  (21')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #26: 21-10 21-19  (36')

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]
 #27: 21-19 21-12  (36')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [2]
 #28: 21-17 21-13  (35')

Final

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #29: 21-13 21-8  (30')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [2]
 #30: 16-21 21-13 21-16  (37')

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #31: 21-19 18-21 21-12  (48')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

2 Rutuja Kulkarni

3 Tanishka Nair

4 Kavya Marvaniya

5 Nitya Kotai

6 Siona Gala

7 Sudipti Rathod

8 Vagisha Srivastava

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1
1 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy
2  Bye
3 GBA0596 04-07-2009 VLD  Nikisha Swami
4  Bye
5  Bye
6 GBA0296 31-05-2010 VDR  Falak Sanghvi
7  Bye
8 GBA0222 24-06-2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana
9 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

10  Bye
11 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh
12  Bye
13  Bye
14 GBA0258 21-04-2011 AHD  Yuva Patel
15  Bye
16 GBA0675 18-01-2008 NAV  Vidhi Kapuria
17 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet
18  Bye
19 GBA0710 10-03-2010 AHD  Fiona Desai
20  Bye
21  Bye
22 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun
23  Bye
24 GBA0792 15-10-2009 AHD  Mahi Patel
25 GBA0716 28-09-2010 VDR  Jahnavi Nair
26  Bye
27 GBA0799 28-04-2009 SRT  Vidhi Ostwal
28  Bye
29  Bye
30 GBA0730 05-12-2010 JAM  Avani Peshkar
31  Bye
32 GBA0845 13-08-2009 VDR  Aanya Pandey
33 GBA0703 29-11-2009 MEH  Anvi Trivedi
34  Bye
35 GBA0646 28-05-2008 AHD  Sweta Ravindran
36  Bye
37  Bye
38 GBA0701 21-08-2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat
39  Bye
40 GBA0818 11-06-2009 VDR  Khushi Patel
41 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda
42  Bye
43 GBA0283 12-11-2009 SRT  Maahi Surana
44  Bye
45 GBA0849 30-10-2008 RJT  Radhika Sejpal
46 GBA0816 17-12-2008 VLD  Mahek Panchal
47  Bye
48 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas
49 GBA0771 27-05-2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi
50  Bye
51 GBA0801 16-07-2010 AHD  Maisha Gandhi
52  Bye
53 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar
54 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal
55  Bye
56 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama
57 GBA0602 27-06-2011 AHD  Anvi Patel
58  Bye
59 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma
60  Bye
61 GBA0702 02-10-2008 NAV  Trisha Vaghela
62 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya
63  Bye
64 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri
65 GBA0023 07-06-2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal
66  Bye
67 GBA0958 27-11-2009 SRT  Zanki Monpara
68  Bye
69 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia
70 GBA0781 11-04-2009 SRT  Tvisha Shah
71  Bye
72 GBA0765 10-09-2009 AHD  Aanvi Shah
73 GBA0572 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse
74  Bye
75 GBA0834 20-06-2009 AHD  Eva Porwal
76  Bye
77 GBA0972 13-07-2008 RJT  Netra Shah
78 GBA0152 27-12-2008 VDR  Dhruvi Baria
79  Bye
80 GBA0075 13-10-2009 BVP  Hiya Jambukiya
81 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain
82  Bye
83 GBA0950 12-06-2009 SRT  Khwaish Patel
84  Bye
85 GBA0773 01-01-2011 MEH  Kavya Singh
86 GBA0829 29-12-2008 AHD  Jahnvi Shah
87  Bye
88 GBA0812 09-09-2009 VLD  Aarya Barot
89 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda
90  Bye
91 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai
92  Bye
93 GBA0452 03-07-2009 SRT  Nishi Shah
94 GBA0823 20-05-2009 VDR  Aashi Rathi
95  Bye
96 GBA0850 29-09-2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu

Round 2

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #1:  Nikisha Swami
 #2:  Falak Sanghvi
 #3:  Nyasa Makwana
 #4:  Aashi Ranjan
 #5:  Vandana Singh
 #6:  Yuva Patel
 #7:  Vidhi Kapuria
 #8:  Aayushi Chulet
 #9:  Fiona Desai
 #10:  Heerva Paun
 #11:  Mahi Patel
 #12:  Jahnavi Nair
 #13:  Vidhi Ostwal
 #14:  Avani Peshkar
 #15:  Aanya Pandey
 #16:  Anvi Trivedi
 #17:  Sweta Ravindran
 #18:  Pahal Chawat
 #19:  Khushi Patel
 #20:  Dhruvi Chawda
 #21:  Maahi Surana
 #22:  Radhika Sejpal
 #23: 15-6 15-10  (16') Tanvi Vyas
 #24:  Heer Trivedi
 #25:  Maisha Gandhi
 #26:  Rucha Panchal
 #27: 14-15 15-9 15-12  (35')
 Jahnviba Chudasama
 #28:  Anvi Patel
 #29:  Saumya Sharma
 #30:  Pankti Marvaniya
 #31: 15-6 15-4  (15') Maya Sheshadri
 #32:  Nancy Panchal
 #33:  Zanki Monpara
 #34:  Archi Ghetia
 #35: 15-1 15-2  (9') Aanvi Shah
 #36:  Shrutwanshi Khadse
 #37:  Eva Porwal
 #38:  Dhruvi Baria
 #39: 15-13 15-9  (14') Hiya Jambukiya
 #40:  Sanskriti Jain
 #41:  Khwaish Patel
 #42:  Kavya Singh
 #43: 15-10 15-10  (17') Aarya Barot
 #44:  Vanya Manchanda
 #45:  Disha Desai
 #46:  Nishi Shah
 #47: 15-14 15-6  (15') Vidhi Sahu
 #48: 

Finals

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #49: 15-8 15-9  (16')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #50: 15-8 15-8  (17')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #51: 15-11 15-11  (20')

 Yuva Patel
 #52: 9-15 15-8 15-7  (25')

 Aayushi Chulet
 #53: 15-11 15-10  (15')

 Heerva Paun
 #54: 15-13 15-11  (20')

 Vidhi Ostwal
 #55: 14-15 15-12 15-14  (27')

 Avani Peshkar
 #56: 15-4 15-12  (9')

 
 #57: No Match

 Khushi Patel
 #58: 15-9 15-6  (12')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #59: w.o.

 Radhika Sejpal
 #60: 15-8 15-12  (15')

 Maisha Gandhi
 #61: 15-8 7-15 15-14  (23')

 Rucha Panchal
 #62: 6-15 15-14 15-9  (33')

 Anvi Patel
 #63: 15-4 15-7  (10')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #64: 15-6 15-12  (17')

 Nancy Panchal
 #65: 15-7 15-2  (14')

 Archi Ghetia
 #66: 15-5 15-1  (15')

 Eva Porwal
 #67: 15-11 15-13  (16')

 Dhruvi Baria
 #68: 15-1 15-7  (12')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #69: 15-3 15-6  (14')

 Kavya Singh
 #70: 15-5 15-8  (13')

 Vanya Manchanda
 #71: 7-15 15-8 15-7  (30')

 Nishi Shah
 #72: 15-12 15-12  (15')

Qualifiers

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #73: 15-6 15-8  (15')

Q1

 Yuva Patel
 #74: 15-9 15-12  (15')

Q2

 Aayushi Chulet
 #75: 15-13 11-15 15-8  (26')

Q3

 Avani Peshkar
 #76: 15-13 15-13  (16')

Q4

 Khushi Patel
 #77: w.o.

Q5

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #78: 15-12 7-15 15-6  (25')

Q6

 Rucha Panchal
 #79: 15-8 15-11  (18')

Q7

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #80: 15-10 15-13  (16')

Q8

 Archi Ghetia
 #81: 15-10 12-15 15-7  (23')

Q9

 Dhruvi Baria
 #82: 15-10 15-7  (14')

Q10

 Sanskriti Jain
 #83: 15-7 11-15 15-10  (28')

Q11

 Nishi Shah
 #84: 15-14 15-10  (20')

Q12

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
XD U15

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0091
GBA0193

16-12-2009
14-01-2009

MEH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Nitya Kotai

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0691
GBA0761

10-03-2011
08-12-2011

AHD
AHD  Ansh Vibhakar

 Ishita Jain

4 GBA0139
GBA0021

06-10-2008
30-10-2008

VDR
VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

 Falak Pala

5 GBA0159
GBA0087

26-02-2009
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Swara Raygandhi

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0730
GBA0599

05-12-2010
18-09-2009

JAM
JAM  Parth Zala

 Avani Peshkar

8 GBA0234
GBA0176

16-12-2009
27-04-2009

AND
AND  Vedkumar Patel

 Dhruvi Chawda

9 GBA0041
GBA0277

12-07-2009
18-04-2009

VLD
DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

 Ayati Dubey

10 GBA0069
GBA0597

31-01-2009
28-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Mudit Jain

 Darshni Prajapati

11 GBA0187
GBA0084

19-09-2009
23-08-2010

MEH
AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks

 Vagisha Srivastava

12 GBA0950
GBA0835

12-06-2009
23-10-2009

SRT
SRT  Dhruvin Engineer

 Khwaish Patel

13 GBA0253
GBA0313

18-08-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Sudipti Rathod

14 GBA0596
GBA0167

04-07-2009
24-01-2008

VLD
VLD  Maharshi Modi

 Nikisha Swami

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0177
GBA0120

15-05-2008
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #1: 

 Tarang Kshatriya
 Falak Pala
 #2: w.o.

 Parin Thaker
 Swara Raygandhi
 #3: 

 Parth Zala
 Avani Peshkar
 #4: 21-19 24-26 21-12  (39')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Ayati Dubey
 #5: 21-10 21-14  (23')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #6: 21-5 21-1  (14')

 Ridam Kukana
 Sudipti Rathod
 #7: 21-7 21-11  (15')

 Urv Patel [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Nitya Kotai
 #9: 21-14 21-16  (21')

 Parin Thaker
 Swara Raygandhi
 #10: 21-5 21-7  (16')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #11: 21-17 21-15  (33')

 Urv Patel [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #12: 21-16 21-10  (25')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Nitya Kotai
 #13: 21-9 21-10  (20')

 Urv Patel [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #14: 21-6 21-9  (22')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Nitya Kotai
 #15: 21-14 21-16  (24')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

Nitya Kotai

2 Urv Patel

Priyanshi Rathod

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
BD U15

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0021
GBA0087

30-10-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0793
GBA0064

03-12-2008
28-08-2009

BH
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Prakhar Agrawal

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0032
GBA0120

11-07-2009
21-09-2008

AHD
AHD  Urv Patel

 Vedant Bangale

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0284
GBA0267

29-12-2008
26-03-2010

RJT
RJT  Hitarth Vasa

 Khush Pabari

8 GBA0320
GBA0965

26-05-2010
23-03-2009

PORB
AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

 Rudra Odedra

9 GBA0046
GBA0218

13-07-2008
21-02-2008

RJT
AND  Moksh Mehta [3]

 Rutav Kanabar

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0226
GBA0949

25-11-2009
05-03-2009

AND
AND  Krutarth Gohel

 Stavan Dave

12 GBA0751
GBA0065

20-07-2009
12-03-2008

AHD
AHD  Ishaan Chopra

 Kabir Jetwani

13 GBA0826
GBA0825

14-04-2008
14-04-2008

VLD
VLD  Kush Singh

 Luv Singh

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0165
GBA0129

24-03-2009
25-03-2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Shaurya Kumar

16 GBA0827
GBA0797

10-06-2009
27-08-2010

JAM
JAM  Devarsh Patel

 Dhyey Mehta

17 GBA0137
GBA0132

20-09-2010
20-09-2009

AND
PANCH Pushyat Mistry

 Shivam Parmar

18 GBA0103
GBA0158

06-07-2008
24-08-2008

RJT
RJT  Aksansh Verma

 Manthan Solanki

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0297
GBA0313

25-11-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Rishan Khandelwal

21 GBA0790
GBA0071

20-11-2009
30-09-2010

AHD
AHD  Kiaan Contractor

 Om Patel

22 GBA0167
GBA0277

24-01-2008
18-04-2009

VLD
DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

 Maharshi Modi

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0643
GBA0104

28-10-2008
02-03-2008

BVP
BVP  Dhaval Purohit [4]

 Rutv Upadhyay

25 GBA0076
GBA0645

18-02-2009
21-11-2008

RJT
RJT  Maharshi Sharma

 Yuvraj Parmar

26 GBA0176
GBA0163

27-04-2009
13-03-2009

AND
AND  Parth S Bhargav

 Vedkumar Patel

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0212
GBA0126

09-01-2010
01-05-2009

SRT
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Tanish Choksi

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0647
GBA0214

28-03-2009
11-02-2008

VDR
VDR  Divyam Shah

 Kaustubh Salunke

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0252
GBA0193

29-07-2010
14-01-2009

MEH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Rudra Chauhan

Round 2

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #1: 

 Arpan Pateliya
 Prakhar Agrawal
 #2: 

 Urv Patel
 Vedant Bangale
 #3: 

 Jyotirmay Leuva
 Rudra Odedra
 #4: w.o.

 Moksh Mehta [3]

 Rutav Kanabar

 #5: 

 Ishaan Chopra
 Kabir Jetwani
 #6: 21-12 21-14  (20')

 Kush Singh
 Luv Singh
 #7: 

 Harshal Vaswani
 Shaurya Kumar
 #8: 21-6 21-8  (16')

 Pushyat Mistry
 Shivam Parmar
 #9: w.o.

 Ridam Kukana
 Rishan Khandelwal
 #10: 

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Maharshi Modi
 #11: 23-25 21-13 21-15  (36')

 Dhaval Purohit [4]

 Rutv Upadhyay

 #12: 

 Maharshi Sharma
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #13: 21-2 21-6  (18')

 Hardik Bansal
 Tanish Choksi
 #14: 

 Divyam Shah
 Kaustubh Salunke
 #15: 

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #17: w.o.

 Urv Patel
 Vedant Bangale
 #18: 21-6 21-8  (15')

 Moksh Mehta [3]

 Rutav Kanabar
 #19: 17-21 21-9 21-14  (34')

 Harshal Vaswani
 Shaurya Kumar
 #20: 21-5 21-9 

 Pushyat Mistry
 Shivam Parmar
 #21: w.o.

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Maharshi Modi
 #22: 21-12 21-5  (17')

 Hardik Bansal
 Tanish Choksi
 #23: 21-15 21-15  (25')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #24: w.o.

Semifinals

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #25: 21-17 21-16  (25')

 Moksh Mehta [3]

 Rutav Kanabar
 #26: 21-14 21-12  (25')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Maharshi Modi
 #27: 21-10 21-9  (18')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #28: 21-15 21-13  (25')

Final

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #29: 24-22 21-7  (32')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #30: 21-5 21-10  (16')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #31: 12-21 21-11 21-14  (35')

# Seeded Players

1 Parin Thaker

Tarang Kshatriya

2 Mohmmadali Mir

Rudra Chauhan

3 Moksh Mehta

Rutav Kanabar

4 Dhaval Purohit

Rutv Upadhyay

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Surat Yash Academy
GD U15

Date

20 - 24 Aug 2022
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 08-10-2022 18:30:20

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0216
GBA0045

10-01-2008
27-02-2010

SRT
SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

 Khushi Narwade

4 GBA0716
GBA0823

28-09-2010
20-05-2009

VDR
VDR  Aashi Rathi

 Jahnavi Nair

5 GBA0019
GBA0170

25-01-2008
20-09-2008

GNR
SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 Tanishka Nair

6 GBA0222
GBA0185

24-06-2010
26-05-2008

RJT
RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

 Nyasa Makwana

7 GBA0178
GBA0069

31-08-2008
31-01-2009

AHD
AHD  Darshni Prajapati

 Manya Modi

8 GBA0182
GBA0234

30-05-2010
16-12-2009

AND
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Dhvani Daxini

9 GBA0829
GBA0834

29-12-2008
20-06-2009

AHD
AHD  Eva Porwal

 Jahnvi Shah

10 GBA0596
GBA0595

04-07-2009
23-02-2009

VLD
VLD  Archi Ghetia

 Nikisha Swami

11 GBA0771
GBA0730

27-05-2012
05-12-2010

JAM
JAM  Avani Peshkar

 Heer Trivedi

12 GBA0187
GBA0159

19-09-2009
26-02-2009

MEH
VDR  Swara Raygandhi [4]

 Vagisha Srivastava

13 GBA0850
GBA0691

29-09-2010
10-03-2011

AHD
AHD  Ishita Jain

 Vidhi Sahu

14 GBA0070
GBA0023

25-04-2010
07-06-2009

VDR
VDR  Nancy Panchal

 Preksha Parmar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0177
GBA0098

15-05-2008
10-05-2008

VDR
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod

Quarterfinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #1: 

 Hetvi Thakkar
 Khushi Narwade
 #2: 21-14 21-6  (25')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 Tanishka Nair

 #3: 21-6 21-7  (15')

 Darshni Prajapati
 Manya Modi
 #4: 21-14 21-14  (28')

 Archi Ghetia
 Nikisha Swami
 #5: 21-17 21-7  (25')

 Swara Raygandhi [4]

 Vagisha Srivastava

 #6: 21-5 21-4  (16')

 Nancy Panchal
 Preksha Parmar
 #7: 21-9 21-18  (25')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #9: 21-7 21-7  (24')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 Tanishka Nair
 #10: 21-8 21-5  (17')

 Swara Raygandhi [4]

 Vagisha Srivastava

 #11: 21-5 21-17  (23')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #12: 21-13 21-6  (20')

Final

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 Tanishka Nair
 #13: 21-12 21-9  (21')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #14: 16-21 21-9 21-14  (46')

Winner

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #15: 21-19 21-18  (29')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

Nitya Kotai

2 Kavya Marvaniya

Priyanshi Rathod

3 Rutuja Kulkarni

Tanishka Nair

4 Swara Raygandhi

Vagisha Srivastava

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T P Surti


